
Nostalgia Run

Run Leaders: Margaret & Michael Cemm / Malcolm Brand
* Note km are approximate due to differing odometer readings in different models

Action Detail Notes

0.0 TL 3.20

3.2 TL Turn left onto White Street 1.9

5.1 TR 0.7

5.8 TL Turn Left onto Governer Road 3.2

9.0 SO 4.3

13.3 TR Turn right onto Eastlink 10.0
23.3 VL Veer Left onto Peninsula Link 7.9
31.2 TR Turn right onto Cranbourne Road 3.1
34.3 TL Turn Left onto Mooruduc Highway 0.8

Move into Right Hand Lane

35.1 TR 1.5

36.6 TL Turn left onto Nepean Highway 11.0 ** added
47.6 TR Turn right onto Shandon Street 0.4

48.0 TR 0.5

48.5 SO 0.5

49.0 VL 17.2

66.2 TL Turn left onto Nepean Highway 3.0

69.2 TR 0.0

69.2 TL 5.6

Updated 19th May
Sunday 23rd May 2021

Today's run is heading to Sorrento, will cover approx. 140km and take about 2 ½ hours. There will be a comfort stop in 
Flinders.                                           The radio frequency is Channel 24.

Key: SO - straight on • TL - turn left • TR - turn right • VL - veer left • VR - veer right
Odo 

Reading 
*

Next 
Direction 

(km)*
Set odometer to zero as you leave the 
service road and turn left onto Nepean 
Highway

Turn Right at traffic lights onto Boundary 
Road

Continue on Boundary Road and cross 
Springvale Road onto Hutton Street

Turn right onto Hastings Road – becomes 
Davey Street

At the roundabout take the third exit onto 
Beleura Hill Road
At the roundabout the the second exit and 
continue straight on 
Follow road around to the left onto 
Esplanade

At the roundabout take the second exit 
onto White Hill Road
IMMEDIATELY turn left onto Dunns Creek 
Road



TAKE CARE WITH THE NEXT TURN

Action Detail Notes

74.8 TR Turn right onto Red Hill Road 4.1
78.9 TR Turn right onto Arthur’s Seat Road 4.9
83.8 TL Turn left onto Main Creek Road 4.2
88.0 TL Turn Left onto Shands Road 4.4
92.4 TR Turn Right onto Shoreham Road 3.1
95.5 TR Turn right onto Frankston-Flinders Road 7.0

102.5 TL 1.0

103.4 Follow signs to Flinders Pier 1.0
5 Minute Comfort Stop

104.4 SO 1.2

105.6 VL Veer left onto Boneo Road 16.1
121.7 TL Turn left onto Limestone Road 1.7
123.4 TL Turn left onto Truemans Road 1.0

124.4 TR 8.5

132.9 TL 9.3

142.2 TR 0.7

142.9 TL Turn left at Esplanade/Nepean Highway 0.2

143.1 TL 0.2

143.3 Hotel Sorrento is on your left

Odo 
Reading 

*

Next 
Direction 

(km)*

At the roundabout take the first exit onto 
Cook Street

At the roundabout take the second exit 
onto Cook Street

Turn right onto Sandy Road (becomes 
Dundas Street)
At the roundabout take the first exit onto 
Melbourne Road
At the roundabout take the third exit onto 
Ocean Beach Road

At the roundabout take the first exit 
continuing on Esplanade
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